PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection Handrail system for the physical demarcation of pedestrian zones.
HD Light handrails are not intended for impact with fork lift trucks or other motorized vehicles.
MATERIAL
Posts and rails Extrilene® - UV resistant - Fire class E* - Non conductive - Impervious to most chemicals**
Caps Sustainable elastomer

projection
1/8
Old Ref:
Ref : HD0100-0030-0000BL - HD Light - Blank post BL
Creator :  cedric
120
150
100
88
88
15
5
1200
RAIL SETS (2R)
Center - Center length BLACK / PHOTOLUM BLACK / RED BLACK / YELLOW YELLOW / BLACK YELLOW YELLOW / PHOTOLUM
500 mm HD0900-0500-0001BP HD0900-0500-0001BR HD0900-0500-0001BY HD0900-0500-0001YB HD0900-0500-0001YE HD0900-0500-0001YP
750 mm HD0900-0750-0001BP HD0900-0750-0001BR HD0900-0750-0001BY HD0900-0750-0001YB HD0900-0750-0001YE HD0900-0750-0001YP
1000 mm HD0900-1000-0001BP HD0900-1000-0001BR HD0900-1000-0001BY HD0900-1000-0001YB HD0900-1000-0001YE HD0900-1000-0001YP
1250 mm HD0900-1250-0001BP HD0900-1250-0001BR HD0900-1250-0001BY HD0900-1250-0001YB HD0900-1250-0001YE HD0900-1250-0001YP
1500 mm HD0900-1500-0001BP HD0900-1500-0001BR HD0900-1500-0001BY HD0900-1500-0001YB HD0900-1500-0001YE HD0900-1500-0001YP
1750 mm HD0900-1750-0001BP HD0900-1750-0001BR HD0900-1750-0001BY HD0900-1750-0001YB HD0900-1750-0001YE HD0900-1750-0001YP
2000 mm HD0900-2000-0001BP HD0900-2000-0001BR HD0900-2000-0001BY HD0900-2000-0001YB HD0900-2000-0001YE HD0900-2000-0001YP
250-2000 mm HD0901-2000-0001BP HD0901-2000-0001BR HD0901-2000-0001BY HD0901-2000-0001YB HD0901-2000-0001YE HD0901-2000-0001YP
CORNER RAIL SETS (2R)
Corner rail set 90° HD0900-0200-C90BP HD0900-0200-C90BR HD0900-0200-C90BY HD0900-0200-C90YB HD0900-0200-C90YE HD0900-0200-C90YP
Corner rail set 135° HD0900-0200-C45BP HD0900-0200-C45BR HD0900-0200-C45BY HD0900-0200-C45YB HD0900-0200-C45YE HD0900-0200-C45YP
POSTS - 90° TURNED BASEPLATE
BLACK
End post - 2R